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Questions

Name the daughter of Sultan Shams-ud-din Altamash who became the Muslim woman ruler
of the sub-continent?

Who completed the construction of Qutab Minar?

Masjid Quwat-e-Islam is located in which city?

Who constructed Masjid "Quwat-i-Islam?

Which of the following rulers died while playing Chugan (Polo)?

When Qutab ud din died?

Who was the first woman ruler of Delhi?

Who amongst the following Sultans was titled as 'Lakh bakhsh' or giver of lakhs?

The slave dynasty lasted from 1206 to?

Slave Dynasty of Indo-Pak was founded by?

Answers Choice
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. Rani Begum

Noor Jhan

. Razia Sultana
. Rani of Jhansi

. Sultan shamas ud din Altamash
. Qutab-ud-din

Khawaja Bukhtiar Kaki
Mahmud Ghaznavi

Lahore
Delhi
Baghdad
Mansoora

. Shah Jehan

Akbar

. Qutub-ud-din Aibak

Babar

Balban

Sher Shah
Qutubuddin Aibak
Babar

1208
1209
1210
1211

Chand Bibi
Noor Jehan
Razia Sultana
Mumtaz Mehal

. Sbuktagin

Balban
Qutubuddin Aibak
Balaban

1277
1288
1289
1290

Sbuktagin
Babar
Jalal-ud-din

. Qutab ud din Aibak



