

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the daughter of Sultan Shams-ud-din Altamash who became the Muslim woman ruler of the sub-continent?	A. Rani Begum B. Noor Jhan C. Razia Sultana D. Rani of Jhansi
2	Who completed the construction of Qutab Minar?	A. Sultan shamas ud din Altamash B. Qutab-ud-din C. Khawaja Bukhtiar Kaki D. Mahmud Ghaznavi
3	Masjid Quwat-e-Islam is located in which city?	A. Lahore B. Delhi C. Baghdad D. Mansoora
4	Who constructed Masjid "Quwat-i-Islam?	A. Shah Jehan B. Akbar C. Qutub-ud-din Aibak D. Babar
5	Which of the following rulers died while playing Chugan (Polo)?	A. Balban B. Sher Shah C. Qutubuddin Aibak D. Babar
6	When Qutab ud din died?	A. 1208 B. 1209 C. 1210 D. 1211
7	Who was the first woman ruler of Delhi?	A. Chand Bibi B. Noor Jehan C. Razia Sultana D. Mumtaz Mehal
8	Who amongst the following Sultans was titled as 'Lakh bakhsh' or giver of lakhs?	A. Sbuktagin B. Balban C. Qutubuddin Aibak D. Balaban
9	The slave dynasty lasted from 1206 to?	A. 1277 B. 1288 C. 1289 D. 1290
10	Slave Dynasty of Indo-Pak was founded by?	A. Sbuktagin B. Babar C. Jalal-ud-din D. Qutab ud din Aibak